Kalamazoo (6-12,1-8 Michigan Intercol. Ath. Assn.) -vs- Adrian (4-15,3-7 Michigan Intercol. Ath. Assn.)
01/29/25 at Merillat Center, Adrian, MI

Date: 01/29/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’t';: dz;\?:Z:Prw Kalamazoo 10]  11] 14| 13| 48

Site: Merillat Center, Adrian, MI Adrian 9 16 6 15 46

Referees: Jeremiah Frymier, Bobby Houston, Mike Stevenson

Kalamazoo 48

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

20 Hogan,Ruby * 33 5-16 2-2 2-2 3-4 7 4 2 4 1 2 14

22  Vanderstelt,Lauren - 32 4-15 2-5 0-0 5-6 11 3 0 0 3 1 10

44  Baughman,Alyse * 28 2-4 0-1 2-2 0-6 6 1 0 1 1 0 6

02 Moir,Sophia =3 25 3-8 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 2 3 2 0 2 6

15 Brines,Jackie * 35 1-7 0-2 0-2 2-2 4 2 8 1 0 3 2

34  Miller,Brittany 15 4-7 1-2 1-1 1-1 2 1 0 4 0 0 10

11  Cooke,Josee 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0

24 Dinda,Taylor 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 1 0

30 Wilks,Lewie 6 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 19-60 5-15 5-7 14-27 41 15 16 17 5 9 48

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 4-17 23.53% 2-3 66.67% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 5-13 38.46% 0-4 0.00% 1-1 100.00%

3rd Quarter 6-16 37.50% 2-6 33.33% 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 4-14 28.57% 1-2 50.00% 4-6 66.67%

Total 19-60 31.7% 5-15 33.3% 5-7 71.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: 12 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 10 Largest Lead: 0 0

Adrian 46

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

10 Babb,Morgan * 37 8-20 0-1 5-7 3-10 13 3 2 3 1 1 21

11  Ickes,Aubrie X 38 5-12 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 4 0 3 1 2 10

04 Lisch,Hannah * 34 2-9 1-7 2-4 2-0 2 1 2 4 0 1 7

20 Skidmore,Kylie & 30 0-4 0-0 2-4 4-7 11 1 3 4 0 1 2

05 Otto,Kaitlyn * 24  0-7 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0

24  Lienerth,Darby 19 1-3 0-1 2-2 2-4 6 0 1 1 1 1 4

21 Tierman,Jenna 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

14  McElroy,Emma 13 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 17-59 1-14 11-17 15-26 41 10 10 18 3 10 46

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 4-19 21.05% 0-5 0.00% 1-3 33.33%

2nd Quarter 6-14 42.86% 1-2 50.00% 3-4 75.00%

3rd Quarter 3-15 20.00% 0-4 0.00% 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 4-11 36.36% 0-3 0.00% 7-10 70.00%

Total 17-59 28.8% 1-14 7.1% 11-17 64.7%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 12 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14

Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 4 times(s)
Bench Points: 6

Points in the Paint: 30

Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 4



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Kalamazoo Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Adrian
09:44 MISS JUMPER by OTTO,KAITLYN
REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE ==
MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint) 09:35
== REBOUND DEF by ICKES,AUBRIE
09:28 TURNOVER by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
MISS LAYUP by BRINES,JACKIE(in the paint) 09:14
-- REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
08:51 TURNOVER by LISCH,HANNAH
STEAL by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 08:51
MISS JUMPER by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 08:35
-- REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
08:14 MISS LAYUP by SKIDMORE,KYLIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
08:09 MISS LAYUP by SKIDMORE,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN --
MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint) 08:00
-- REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
07:52 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE --
MISS LAYUP by BRINES,JACKIE(in the paint) 07:44
-- REBOUND DEF by ICKES,AUBRIE
07:30 TURNOVER by BABB,MORGAN
STEAL by MOIR,SOPHIA 07:30
TURNOVER by HOGAN,RUBY 07:19
07:19 STEAL by OTTO,KAITLYN
07:10 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN --
MISS JUMPER by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 06:50
-- REBOUND DEF by ICKES,AUBRIE
06:30 MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by BRINES,JACKIE --
GOOD LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint) 06:15 2-0 V2
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE --

05:58 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
05:52 MISS 3PTR by OTTO,KAITLYN
-- REBOUND OFF by ICKES,AUBRIE
05:37 TURNOVER by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
STEAL by BRINES,JACKIE 05:37
05:37 SUB OUT by LISCH,HANNAH
05:37 SUB OUT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
05:37 SUB IN by MCELROY,EMMA
05:37 SUB IN by LIENERTH,DARBY
SUB OUT by BRINES,JACKIE 05:37
SUB OUT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 05:37
SUB IN by DINDA, TAYLOR 05:37
SUB IN by MILLER,BRITTANY 05:37
GOOD 3PTR by MILLER,BRITTANY 05:23 5-0 V5
ASSIST by HOGAN,RUBY --
SUB OUT by DINDA,TAYLOR 05:07
SUB IN by COOKE,JOSEE 05:07
05:02 MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
05:02 5-2 V3 GOOD LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MCELROY,EMMA
TURNOVER by HOGAN,RUBY 04:51

04:51 STEAL by ICKES,AUBRIE
FOUL by HOGAN,RUBY 04:51



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:51
SUB OUT by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 04:51
SUB IN by DINDA, TAYLOR 04:51
04:49 5-4 V1 GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
= ASSIST by OTTO,KAITLYN

FOUL by MILLER,BRITTANY 04:49
SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA 04:49
SUB IN by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 04:49
04:49 MISS FT by BABB,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by DINDA,TAYLOR --
TURNOVER by MILLER,BRITTANY 04:12
04:12 STEAL by MCELROY,EMMA
04:06 MISS LAYUP by MCELROY,EMMA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BABB,MORGAN
03:51 MISS 3PTR by MCELROY,EMMA

-- REBOUND OFF by LIENERTH,DARBY
03:45 5-6 H1 GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by LIENERTH,DARBY

TURNOVER by MILLER,BRITTANY 03:17
03:17 STEAL by LIENERTH,DARBY
FOUL by DINDA,TAYLOR 03:03
03:03 SUB OUT by OTTO,KAITLYN
03:03 SUB IN by LISCH,HANNAH
SUB OUT by COOKE,JOSEE 03:03
SUB OUT by MILLER,BRITTANY 03:03
SUB IN by BRINES,JACKIE 03:03
SUB IN by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 03:03
02:59 MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH
= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:59 TURNOVER by LIENERTH,DARBY
STEAL by DINDA,TAYLOR 02:59
MISS 3PTR by DINDA,TAYLOR 02:48
REBOUND OFF by BRINES,JACKIE =
MISS LAYUP by BRINES,JACKIE(in the paint) 02:42
02:42 BLOCK by LIENERTH,DARBY
REBOUND OFF by BRINES,JACKIE --
GOOD JUMPER by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 02:31 7-6 V1
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE --
FOUL by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 02:19
02:19 7-7 GOOD FT by BABB,MORGAN
02:19 MISS FT by BABB,MORGAN

-- REBOUND OFF by BABB,MORGAN
02:05 7-9 H2 GOOD JUMPER by LIENERTH,DARBY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by TEAM 01:33
SUB OUT by DINDA,TAYLOR 01:33
SUB IN by MOIR,SOPHIA 01:33

01:12 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
BLOCK by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 01:12
REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN =
MISS JUMPER by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint) 00:59

= REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN

00:50 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE =
MISS JUMPER by HOGAN,RUBY 00:42
REBOUND OFF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN =
MISS LAYUP by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint) 00:38
REBOUND OFF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN =
MISS LAYUP by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint) 00:33
REBOUND OFF by HOGAN,RUBY o
MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint) 00:30

= REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
00:21 TURNOVER by LISCH,HANNAH



STEAL by HOGAN,RUBY
GOOD 3PTR by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
ASSIST by MOIR,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Kalamazoo

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

10-9

V1

MISS 3PTR by MCELROY,EMMA

HOME TEAM: Adrian

REBOUND DEF by MOIR,SOPHIA
MISS 3PTR by BRINES,JACKIE

TURNOVER by HOGAN,RUBY

BLOCK by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
GOOD JUMPER by HOGAN,RUBY

ASSIST by MOIR,SOPHIA

SUB OUT by HOGAN,RUBY
SUB IN by WILKS,LEWIE
TURNOVER by MOIR,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by MOIR,SOPHIA
MISS 3PTR by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA

SUB OUT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE
SUB IN by COOKE,JOSEE

SUB IN by DINDA,TAYLOR
TURNOVER by WILKS,LEWIE
FOUL by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN

SUB OUT by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
SUB IN by MILLER,BRITTANY
MISS LAYUP by WILKS,LEWIE(in the paint)
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08:
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06:
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36
22
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01
49
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08
57
57
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54
54
41

28
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40
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10
54
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36

12-9

12-11

12-14

12-16

12-17
12-18

V3

V1

H2

H4

H5
H 6

SUB OUT by MCELROY,EMMA
SUB OUT by LIENERTH,DARBY
SUB IN by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB IN by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL by OTTO,KAITLYN
TURNOVER by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB OUT by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB IN by LIENERTH,DARBY

MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ICKES,AUBRIE

GOOD LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
FOUL by BABB,MORGAN

STEAL by LISCH,HANNAH
MISS JUMPER by LIENERTH,DARBY

REBOUND DEF by LIENERTH,DARBY
GOOD 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH
ASSIST by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by LIENERTH,DARBY
SUB IN by OTTO,KAITLYN

GOOD FT by BABB,MORGAN
GOOD FT by BABB,MORGAN
SUB OUT by BABB,MORGAN
SUB IN by TIERMAN,JENNA

REBOUND DEF by TIERMAN,JENNA



SUB OUT by WILKS,LEWIE
SUB IN by HOGAN,RUBY

REBOUND DEF by DINDA,TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,BRITTANY(in the paint)
ASSIST by COOKE,JOSEE

REBOUND DEF by HOGAN,RUBY
TURNOVER by DINDA, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by DINDA, TAYLOR
SUB IN by MOIR,SOPHIA

MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by COOKE,JOSEE
TURNOVER by MILLER,BRITTANY

MISS 3PTR by MILLER,BRITTANY

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,BRITTANY(in the paint)
ASSIST by COOKE,JOSEE
FOUL by HOGAN,RUBY

SUB OUT by COOKE,JOSEE
SUB OUT by HOGAN,RUBY
SUB IN by WILKS,LEWIE
SUB IN by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

TURNOVER by MILLER,BRITTANY

GOOII)) LAYUP by MILLER,BRITTANY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by WILKS,LEWIE

GOOD FT by MILLER,BRITTANY(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

MISS JUMPER by MOIR,SOPHIA

REBOUND OFF by MOIR,SOPHIA

GOOD LAYUP by MOIR,SOPHIA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WILKS,LEWIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

14-18

14-20

14-22

16-22

16-23

16-25

18-25

19-25

21-25

H4

H6

H8

H6

H7

H9

H7

H6

H 4

MISS LAYUP by OTTO,KAITLYN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

STEAL by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB OUT by ICKES,AUBRIE
SUB IN by BABB,MORGAN

TURNOVER by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

STEAL by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
GOOD LAYUP by TIERMAN,JENNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by LISCH,HANNAH

SUB OUT by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB OUT by TIERMAN,JENNA
SUB IN by ICKES,AUBRIE
SUB IN by LIENERTH,DARBY

MISS FT by LISCH,HANNAH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by LISCH,HANNAH
SUB OUT by LISCH,HANNAH
SUB IN by MCELROY,EMMA

GOOD LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BABB,MORGAN

FOUL by BABB,MORGAN
SUB OUT by BABB,MORGAN
SUB IN by TIERMAN,JENNA

MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)

FOUL by ICKES,AUBRIE
TURNOVER by ICKES,AUBRIE



3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Kalamazoo Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Adrian
10:00 SUB OUT by MCELROY,EMMA
10:00 SUB OUT by TIERMAN,JENNA
10:00 SUB OUT by LIENERTH,DARBY
10:00 SUB IN by LISCH,HANNAH
10:00 SUB IN by OTTO,KAITLYN
10:00 SUB IN by BABB,MORGAN
SUB OUT by WILKS,LEWIE 10:00
SUB OUT by MILLER,BRITTANY 10:00
SUB IN by HOGAN,RUBY 10:00
SUB IN by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 10:00
GOOD 3PTR by HOGAN,RUBY 09:44 24-25 H1
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE ==
09:26 MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
== REBOUND OFF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
08:57 TURNOVER by TEAM
TURNOVER by BRINES,JACKIE 08:53
08:53 STEAL by BABB,MORGAN
08:49 24-27 H3 GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
TURNOVER by HOGAN,RUBY 08:22
08:22 STEAL by OTTO,KAITLYN
08:15 MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE o=
GOOD JUMPER by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 08:00 26-27 H1
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE o=

07:42 MISS LAYUP by SKIDMORE,KYLIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
07:36 TURNOVER by OTTO,KAITLYN
STEAL by HOGAN,RUBY 07:36
GOOD LAYUP by MOIR,SOPHIA(in the paint) 07:22 28-27 V1
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE --
07:04 TURNOVER by BABB,MORGAN
STEAL by MOIR,SOPHIA 07:04

GOOD LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY (fastbreak)(in the paint) 06:59 30-27 V3
ASSIST by MOIR,SOPHIA ==

06:52 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:52 SUB OUT by OTTO,KAITLYN
06:52 SUB IN by LIENERTH,DARBY
06:38 MISS LAYUP by LISCH,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HOGAN,RUBY --
MISS JUMPER by MOIR,SOPHIA 06:28
REBOUND OFF by MOIR,SOPHIA --
MISS JUMPER by MOIR,SOPHIA 06:25
06:25 BLOCK by BABB,MORGAN
-- REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
06:16 30-29 V1 GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
MISS LAYUP by BRINES,JACKIE(in the paint) 05:59
-- REBOUND DEF by LIENERTH,DARBY
05:37 MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH
REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN --
MISS 3PTR by MOIR,SOPHIA 05:24
REBOUND OFF by MOIR,SOPHIA --
MISS LAYUP by MOIR,SOPHIA(in the paint) 05:21

-- REBOUND DEF by LIENERTH,DARBY
05:05 MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRINES,JACKIE --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:55
SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA 04:55



SUB IN by COOKE,JOSEE 04:55

MISS 3PTR by BRINES,JACKIE 04:42
REBOUND OFF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN ==
FOUL by COOKE,JOSEE 04:36
TURNOVER by COOKE,JOSEE 04:36
04:36 30-31 H1 GOOD JUMPER by LISCH,HANNAH
GOOD 3PTR by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 04:36 33-31 V2
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE --
SUB OUT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 04:36
SUB IN by MILLER,BRITTANY 04:36
04:36 SUB OUT by LISCH,HANNAH
04:36 SUB IN by MCELROY,EMMA
04:07 TURNOVER by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
STEAL by BRINES,JACKIE 04:07
03:51 FOUL by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
MISS JUMPER by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 03:51
== REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
03:51 MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH
REBOUND DEF by HOGAN,RUBY ==
MISS JUMPER by HOGAN,RUBY 03:51
== REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
FOUL by HOGAN,RUBY 03:51
03:51 SUB OUT by ICKES,AUBRIE
03:51 SUB IN by LISCH,HANNAH
SUB OUT by COOKE,JOSEE 03:51
SUB OUT by MILLER,BRITTANY 03:51
SUB IN by MOIR,SOPHIA 03:51
SUB IN by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 03:51
03:51 SUB OUT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
03:51 SUB IN by ICKES,AUBRIE
02:41 SUB OUT by LIENERTH,DARBY
02:41 SUB IN by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB OUT by HOGAN,RUBY 02:41
SUB IN by WILKS,LEWIE 02:41
SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA 02:41
SUB OUT by BRINES,JACKIE 02:41
SUB OUT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 02:41
SUB IN by COOKE,JOSEE 02:41
SUB IN by DINDA,TAYLOR 02:41
SUB IN by MILLER,BRITTANY 02:41
02:27 MISS JUMPER by BABB,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by DINDA, TAYLOR --
MISS 3PTR by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 02:17
-- REBOUND DEF by ICKES,AUBRIE
02:01 MISS 3PTR by BABB,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by COOKE,JOSEE --
GOOD JUMPER by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 01:40 35-31 V4
01:24 MISS JUMPER by OTTO,KAITLYN
= REBOUND OFF by ICKES,AUBRIE
01:17 FOUL by ICKES,AUBRIE
01:17 TURNOVER by ICKES,AUBRIE
MISS 3PTR by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 00:52

== REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
00:43 MISS 3PTR by OTTO,KAITLYN
== REBOUND OFF by LISCH,HANNAH

FOUL by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 00:40
SUB OUT by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN 00:40
SUB IN by MOIR,SOPHIA 00:40
SUB OUT by MILLER,BRITTANY 00:40
SUB IN by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 00:40
00:33 MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DINDA, TAYLOR --



SUB OUT by WILKS,LEWIE
SUB IN by BRINES,JACKIE
TURNOVER by TEAM

VISITORS: Kalamazoo

00:14
00:14
00:04

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

HOME TEAM: Adrian

SUB OUT by COOKE,JOSEE

SUB OUT by DINDA, TAYLOR

SUB IN by HOGAN,RUBY

SUB IN by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by MOIR,SOPHIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE

MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HOGAN,RUBY
TURNOVER by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

FOUL by MOIR,SOPHIA

MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)

FOUL by MOIR,SOPHIA
SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA
SUB IN by MILLER,BRITTANY

GOOD LAYUP by BRINES,JACKIE(in the paint)

STEAL by BRINES,JACKIE
MISS 3PTR by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

REBOUND OFF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
MISS LAYUP by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,BRITTANY
MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,BRITTANY

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,BRITTANY(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,BRITTANY(in the paint)

FOUL by BRINES,JACKIE

SUB OUT by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
SUB OUT by MILLER,BRITTANY

SUB OUT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE
SUB IN by MOIR,SOPHIA

SUB IN by COOKE,JOSEE

SUB IN by DINDA,TAYLOR

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:42
09:27 37-31 V6
09:07 37-33 V4
08:51
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:30
08:29
08:29
08:14

07:50
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:44 37-34 V3
07:44 37-35 V2
07:25 39-35 V4
07:04
07:04
06:42
06:42

06:34

06:23

06:07
05:54 39-37 V2
05:54

05:32
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03 39-38 V1

SUB OUT by MCELROY,EMMA
SUB IN by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

TURNOVER by BABB,MORGAN

GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by OTTO,KAITLYN
SUB IN by LIENERTH,DARBY

FOUL by ICKES,AUBRIE
TURNOVER by ICKES,AUBRIE

REBOUND DEF by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

MISS JUMPER by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LIENERTH,DARBY

GOOD FT by LIENERTH,DARBY
GOOD FT by LIENERTH,DARBY

TURNOVER by LISCH,HANNAH

BLOCK by ICKES,AUBRIE

REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
MISS 3PTR by LIENERTH,DARBY

GOOD LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by LIENERTH,DARBY

SUB OUT by LIENERTH,DARBY
SUB IN by OTTO,KAITLYN

GOOD FT by LISCH,HANNAH



BLOCK by HOGAN,RUBY
REBOUND DEF by HOGAN,RUBY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by MOIR,SOPHIA

SUB OUT by DINDA, TAYLOR

SUB IN by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
SUB IN by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE
SUB OUT by MOIR,SOPHIA

MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
MISS LAYUP by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint)

FOUL by BRINES,JACKIE

FOUL by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

MISS FT by BRINES,JACKIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by BRINES,JACKIE

REBOUND DEF by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE

GOOD FT by HOGAN,RUBY
GOOD FT by HOGAN,RUBY

SUB OUT by COOKE,JOSEE
SUB IN by DINDA,TAYLOR

GOOD 3PTR by HOGAN,RUBY
ASSIST by BRINES,JACKIE

BLOCK by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN(in the paint)

ASSIST by HOGAN,RUBY

BLOCK by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by VANDERSTELT,LAUREN
MISS LAYUP by HOGAN,RUBY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by HOGAN,RUBY
FOUL by HOGAN,RUBY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

39-39

39-40
39-41

40-41
41-41

41-43

44-43

44-45

46-45

H1

H2

H1

H2

V1

H1

V1

MISS FT by LISCH,HANNAH
REBOUND OFF by ICKES,AUBRIE
MISS 3PTR by LISCH,HANNAH

STEAL by ICKES,AUBRIE
TURNOVER by LISCH,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN

GOOD FT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
MISS FT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by BABB,MORGAN

GOOD FT by BABB,MORGAN

GOOD FT by BABB,MORGAN
FOUL by ICKES,AUBRIE

REBOUND DEF by BABB,MORGAN
MISS LAYUP by OTTO,KAITLYN(in the paint)

FOUL by LISCH,HANNAH

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BABB,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by OTTO,KAITLYN
REBOUND OFF by LISCH,HANNAH
MISS LAYUP by BABB,MORGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by LISCH,HANNAH

MISS LAYUP by ICKES,AUBRIE(in the paint)

MISS FT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by SKIDMORE,KYLIE

FOUL by BABB,MORGAN



GOOD FT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 00:02 47-46 V1
GOOD FT by BAUGHMAN,ALYSE 00:02 48-46 V2
00:02 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM



